Ver 1.0
May 17, 2005
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G5240Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
High-Side Power Distribution Switch
Features

(SOT-23-5) is particularly suitable in battery-powered
equipment, like PDA, mobile phone.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING ENABLE CURRENT
LIMIT
TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Pb free)
G5240A1T1U ECA1x Active High 2A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5240A2T1U ECA2x Active Low 2A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5240B1T1U ECB1x Active High 1.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5240B2T1U ECB2x Active Low 1.5A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5240C1T1U ECC1x Active High 1A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5240C2T1U ECC2x Active Low 1A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5240D1T1U ECD1x Active High 0.75A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
G5240D2T1U ECD2x Active Low 0.75A -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
Pin Configuration                      Typical Application Circuit
EN
OUT
SOT-23-5